
213-612-5420mcoria@chubb.comMoises Coria

james.hoang@chubb.com 714-913-4957 Drugs, Medical Devices, Labs, CROs Chubb Life Sciences Insurance

Commercial Package - San Diego Kyle Hulse kyle.hulse@chubb.com 213-703-3869
Advanced Manufacturing, Distributing, Law Firms, 

Food and Wine, Real Estate
Chubb Package Insurance

Commercial Package - San Diego

Chubb Commercial Insurance (for companies with less than $1 billion in revenue)

Mike Chacon mchacon@chubb.com Ins. Cos, Banks, Venture Cap, TPAs, Asset Mgrs

Phone Number

714-913-4874

Link to Brochure/Website

Chubb Package Insurance

Desired Classes/Products Offered

Advanced Manufacturing, Distributing, Law Firms, 
Food and Wine, Real Estate

Regional Claims Executive

Chubb Advantage

Commercial Umbrella & Excess

Multinational

Technology James Dickey jdickey@chubb.com 714-913-4875 Chubb Technology Insurance

Boiler & Machinery Tamara Toomey ttoomey@chubb.com 713-403-3093 Monoline and Package Machinery Breakdown Chubb Equipment Breakdown

Developers, Mfrs, Tech Svcs, ISPs, Simulators

Chubb Builders Risk

Specialty Casualty - Construction GL, 
Blended GL/Pollution

Chris Satrape christopher.satrape@chubb.com 213-612-5515
Contractors OCIP, CCIP, wraps & supported 

excessBlended GL/PL, Auto, Umb
Chubb Construction

Single Dwellings, Specific Community Projects or 
Master Reporting Programs

Umbrella/Excess dominique.young@chubb.com 213-612-5480 Chubb Excess & Umbrella Liability

Chubb Life Sciences Insurance

Ocean & Inland Marine Chris Manzano Christopher.Manzano@Chubb.com 213-612-5573    Chubb Inland Marine

Builders Risk & Contractors Equipment Yael LeBeau ylebeau@chubb.com 714-913-4968 Chubb Builders Risk

Manufacturers, Distributors, Importers/Exporters, 
Retailers & Property in Transit, Fine Arts, Musical 

Instruments, Motor Truck Cargo

Contractors, Owners/Developers, Sub-Contractors, 
Civil Works, Engineered Risks

Chubb Management Liability

Management Liability (Private Co.) - 
San Diego

Kristina Bagtas kbagtas@chubb.com 858-492-6510 Chubb Management Liability

 D&O, EPL, Crime, Social Engineering, 
Cyber, Fiduciary, Workplace Violence, K&R

 D&O, EPL, Crime, Social Engineering, 
Cyber, Fiduciary, Workplace Violence, K&R

Life Science - Orange County Ryan Morrow ryan.morrow@chubb.com 714-913-4848 Chubb Life Sciences Insurance

Medical Risk (GL/PL) Curtis Brennan curtis.brennan@chubb.com 415-547-4487
Healthcare systems, Long Term Care Facilities, 

Managed Care E&O, Outpatient Facilities, 
Behavorial/Mental Health Centers

Chubb Medical Liability

Management Liability (Private Co.) - 
Orange County

714-913-4931

213-612-5464

213-612-5406

Dominique Young

Drugs, Medical Devices, Labs, CROs 

Drugs, Medical Devices, Labs, CROs 

Drugs, Medical Devices, Labs, CROs 

Life Science - San Diego Fernando Mendoza fmendoza@chubb.com 858-492-6532 Chubb Life Sciences Insurance

Life Science - San Diego Melissa Motush mmotush@chubb.com 858-492-6521

949-302-0864 Personal Lines- Business Development Manager 

Branch Manager

213-613-5383 Major Accounts Segment Leader

714-913-4920 Commercial Insurance Manager

714-313-7214 Commercial Insurance Team Leader

720-895-5123 Life Science Leader

Rebeca Guzy rebeca.guzy@chubb.com

Greg Whinnery greg.whinnery@chubb.com

Cesar Valencia cvalencia@chubb.com

nbertman@chubb.com

Jannie Ngo jngo@chubb.com

Homebuilder Builders Risk James Greenberg james.greenberg@chubb.com

Multinational Vincent Manalo vincent.manalo@chubb.com

Life Sciences Team Leader James Hoang

Noel Bertman

Peggy Arledge peggy.arledge@chubb.com

Financial Institutions (P&C)

Products Chubb Contacts Email Address

Cyber, Misc., Lawyers, A&E, Tech, Contractors, Media, 
Public Officials.  Primary and Excess

213-612-5435Casey Powers casey.powers@chubb.com

Newport Beach/San Diego Branch

Commercial Package - Orange County Juliette Gamini juliette.gamini@chubb.com
Advanced Manufacturing, Distributing, Law Firms, 

Food and Wine, Real Estate

Marife Molina marife.molina@chubb.com 714-913-4949

shecker@chubb.comSerena Hecker

858-492-6528 Chubb Package Insurance

415-205-6403 Chubb Financial Institutions

Cyber / E&O Chubb Errors & Omissions Liability

Commercial Package - Orange County Maribel Barranco maribel.barranco@chubb.com 714-913-4852
Advanced Manufacturing, Distributing, Law Firms, 

Food and Wine, Real Estate
Chubb Package Insurance

Life Science - Orange County and San 
Diego

Clayton Celiberti clayton.celiberti@chubb.com 858-492-6519    Drugs, Medical Devices, Labs, CROs Chubb Life Sciences Insurance

Newport/San Diego Contact List 2Q20
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Chubb Global Property

Environmental - San Diego Lauren Palazzolo lauren.palazzolo@chubb.com Chubb Environmental
Pollution for Premises, Contractors, 

Contractors w/E&O, & Tanks

Technology and Life Science BOP Jesse Jorgensen jesse.jorgensen@chubb.com 213-612-5467 Automated Commercial BOP, auto umbrella and WC Chubb Small Commercial

Chubb Trade Credit

Chubb Railroad Liability

Film, Television, DICE, Venues, Equipment Rental213-612-5631

joseph.cala@chubb.com 203-782-4141

Michael Colson michael.colson@chubb.com

Reps & Warranties, Tax Indemnity, Contingent 
Liability

Trade Credit Ray Tizabi 

Joe Cala

Bank, Community Bank, Asset Mgmt, Security Broker, 
VC protection

Chubb FI Management Liability
Management Liability - Financial 

Institutions 

yyuan@chubb.com 213-612-5657
Management Liability

Public Companies

D&O, EPL, Crime, Social Engineering, 
Cyber, Fiduciary, Misc. E&O, Workplace Violence, 

K&R, Employed Lawyers Prof.

Chubb Commercial Surety

Chubb Airports & Aircrafts

Chubb Major Accounts (for companies with more than $1 billion in revenue)

Construction (Loss Sensitive Programs 
for Contractors and Wrap Ups) 

Commercial Surety Scott Mandeville  scott.mandeville@chubb.com 213-612-5639 Commercial, Contract & International Surety Chubb Commercial Surety

edith.tsui@chubbagribusiness.com 916-208-7884 Mfrs, Processors, & Distrs. Of Ag products

Jason De Goede jdegoede@chubb.com

213-612-5593

Michael Destiche Commercial, Contract & International Surety

Coverage against non-payment of a trade obligationraymond.tizabi@chubb.com 213-612-5512

Agriculture Edith Tsui

Paul Cunney

Entertainment

paul.cunney@chubb.com 212-827-3818

Chubb Specialty Areas

Construction Surety

Public Entity Casualty

Chubb Transactional Risk

Entertainment

Product Recall
Product Recall for consumable goods, component parts 

and consumer goods

michael.destiche@chubb.com 213-612-5574

Transactional Risk Todd Sandahl tsandahl@chubb.com

Management Liability – Healthcare Denise Arnst arnstd@chubb.com 213-612-5742

albert.salvador@chubb.com

Real Estate & Hospitality- Primary and 
Excess Casualty

Luke Testa

Chubb Agribusiness

Chubb Product Recall Insurance

Cities, Counties, Towns, School Districts Chubb Public Entity

Chubb Small Commercial714-913-4926

Global Casualty (Large Risk 
Management, Loss Sensitive Casualty 

programs) 
Eric Sipos eric.sipos@chubb.com

Chubb Large Construction
Loss Sensitive ($250k+) WC and GL for Construction 

Contractors

Automated Commercial BOP, auto umbrella and WC

Chubb Small Commercial  (<$30 million in revenue)

Small Commercial Territory Sales 
Leader

Meena Ahluwalia meena.ahluwalia@chubb.com

212-703-7163

Chubb Real Estate & Hospitality

Chubb Management Liability for Public Cos.

Chubb Forefront for Healthcare Orgs

Tailored coverages for Railroad exposures

504-310-3608
Liab, Hull, and Excess for airports, 

aircraft, and aviation operations

Chubb Accident & Health213-612-5685
Business and Individual 

Travel Accident,
and AD&D

Shelbi Vagadori shelbi.vagadori@chubb.com

Chubb Accident and Health

Airports and Aircraft

Travel Accident: BTA 360 (Bus.) & Passport 360 (Ind.) 
Participant Accident Programs

Basic and Voluntary Accidental Death & 
Dismemberment

luke.testa@chubb.com

D&O, EPL, Crime, Social Engineering, 
Cyber, Fiduciary, Workplace Violence, K&R

312-669-7522

Large Guaranteed Cost WC and GL for Commercial 
Real Estate and Hotel Risks (Min premium $300k)

Sythiriya Thayaparan sthayaparan@chubb.com

213-612-5523Albert Salvador

Yana Yuan

212-835-3156

213-612-5610 Loss Sensitive Casualty Chubb Global Casualty

Shared/Layered Global Property Programs415-547-4483

Railroad Protective Liab Catherine Whiddon catherine.whiddon@chubb.com 214-754-8254

Global Property Rob Kiley robert.kiley@chubb.com
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